
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penal.
Effett.

Punt.
Turno

Penal.
Turni

Catture Catture
(miglior prova)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Tironi

Colombo

Faberi

Pesenti

Benedetti

Spino

Galli

Torre

Spinetti

Leoca

Malenotti

Sigralli

Jezm

Giganti

Spandre

Felicina

Mazzolini

Carrara

Ciapetti

Colombo

Stefano

Massimiliano

Francesco

Liam

Luca

Brunomariano

Diego

Yuri

Corrado

Marco

Guglielmo

Matteo

Omar

Andrea

Antonio

Giovanni

Alan

Fabrizio

Andrea

Gilberto

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Teramo Spinning A.S.D. (Alba Pesca)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Settempeda A.S.D. (Italica)

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Pescatori Casentinesi A.S.D. (Giga Pesca Artico)

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

Garisti Laghetto Dei Cigni A.S.D.

Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)

Cannisti Muggio' A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Pescatori Casentinesi A.S.D. (Giga Pesca Artico)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

6.0

11.5

16.0

19.0

21.5

26.5

27.0

28.5

31.0

31.5

31.0

35.0

33.5

35.5

34.5

37.5

37.5

38.5

40.0

40.5

1 - 1 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 3.5 - 5

1 - 3 - 3.5 - 8.5

2 - 4.5 - 6 - 6.5

1 - 5 - 7 - 8.5

4.5 - 6 - 6.5 - 9.5

1 - 5 - 6.5 - 14.5

2 - 3.5 - 7 - 16

3 - 6 - 9.5 - 12.5

3 - 6 - 11 - 11.5

6 - 6.5 - 9 - 9.5

3 - 6 - 11 - 15

3 - 5 - 6.5 - 19

1 - 5 - 11 - 18.5

1 - 6 - 12 - 15.5

2 - 9.5 - 11 - 15

2.5 - 6.5 - 13.5 - 15

3.5 - 5 - 14.5 - 15.5

6 - 7 - 11 - 16

2.5 - 6.5 - 13.5 - 18

48

38

37

34

32

32

36

32

29

27

30

26

32

31

30

27

27

28

25

25

20

16

12

16

12

16

21

17

12

11

14

10

19

19

11

10

15

16

13

10

Organizzazione Comitato di Settore Pesca di Superficie

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva e Attività Subacquee F.I.P.S.A.S.

Campo gara Torrente Caffaro
Soc. Organizzatrice Preseglie A.P.S. Dil
Manifestazione Club Azzurro Trota Torrente E.N. 2023

Data 02-04-2023

Prova n° 2

Orario
13:08:31

Giudice di Gara
Arzuffi Imerio

Direttore di Gara
Bonomini Paolo



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penal.
Effett.

Punt.
Turno

Penal.
Turni

Catture Catture
(miglior prova)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Savoldelli

Rigamonti

Cariboni

Gozzi

Rottoli

Parandero

Canepa

Leoca

Marozzi

Bruzzone

De Cristofaro

Prando

Costa

Benaglia

Lucchi

Pasetto

Cadei

Bianchi

Ceccarelli

Fabiani

Antonio

Diego

Alessandro

Emanuele

Roberto

Ivan

Maurizio

Davide

Gabriele

Maurizio

Domenico

Nicola

Alessio

Lionello

Leonardo

Dario

Manuel

Paolo

Massimiliano

Alessio

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Preseglie A.P.S. Dilettantistica (Maver)

Club Pesca Valle San Martino A.S.D.Itali (Italica)

Arcobaleno A.P.S.D. (Maver)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Tre Pievi A.D.P.S. (Italica)

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P)

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

Settempeda A.S.D. (Italica)

Granda Fishing Club A.S.D.

Caloresi A.P. (Artico)

Valle Imagna Scuola Pesca A.S.D. (Artico)

A.P.D. Garisti Rivarolo (Tubertini Sa.Gi.P)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Settempeda A.S.D. (Italica)

G.A.P.S. A.S.D. (Artico)

Molinello A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Darfo Boario Terme

Garisti Sabini A.S.D.

Garisti 93 Artico A.P.S.D.

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

20

21

41.5

43.5

45.0

49.5

46.5

50.0

48.5

50.5

50.5

52.5

52.5

55.5

57.0

61.5

61.0

63.0

63.0

64.0

64.0

84.0

5 - 9.5 - 11.5 - 15.5

5 - 9 - 12.5 - 17

5 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 19

8.5 - 11 - 11.5 - 18.5

9 - 10.5 - 10.5 - 16.5

6 - 9.5 - 16 - 18.5

5 - 10.5 - 15.5 - 17.5

5 - 14.5 - 15 - 16

9.5 - 10.5 - 11 - 19.5

11 - 11.5 - 14.5 - 15.5

6.5 - 14.5 - 15 - 16.5

5 - 14.5 - 16 - 20

8.5 - 14.5 - 15.5 - 18.5

14.5 - 15 - 15.5 - 16.5

9.5 - 16 - 17 - 18.5

12.5 - 12.5 - 19 - 19

7 - 16 - 20 - 20

14.5 - 15.5 - 16.5 - 17.5

11 - 14.5 - 18.5 - 20

21 - 21 - 21 - 21

24

26

21

22

25

23

23

22

22

21

23

22

18

19

18

17

13

18

16

4

11

14

7

11

14

14

11

10

13

11

15

15

7

11

9

12

6

11

7

4
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